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Price
6.21 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.65% (0.04)

AU0000009771
URW

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Other

Stock
10,611 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.20 AUD (513)
6.22 AUD (21)
6.19 AUD

6.24 AUD

6.18 AUD

6.17 AUD
6.213972 AUD
121,785
756,768.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000009771&ID_NOTATION=216836768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AU0000009771&ID_NOTATION=216836768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=218335734bd9a11be67ff1cfe49a21d6a8df8c7487f24037cb375f605240c239&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b42f4f8d8f7b80a25&time=1721362789&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da71a5d4ab856b0999cf35c241a463350c51eab71184924d100143aefc77f1ad&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77e97708dfbc68a81&time=1721362789&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58771b01b204eb991b9eb3f165561494c7e9485a4ba12594b607237a57a3688e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c3c586680f81099e&time=1721362789&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f573bc262bd0b59dc4b7bf6154394994fc21063771c6997de2c01f732c430e18&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=92819af8a9cdc715f&time=1721362789&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482c6d9bf172812d8811c0e43c40741bb6cc520e5fbdf8edb186b05cb3947177&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0fac1bb9383b13b5&time=1721362789&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 08:10:51

Price
6.21 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.65% (0.04)

ISIN AU0000009771
Symbol URW
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 10,611 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.20 AUD (513)
Ask (Ask size) 6.22 AUD (21)
Open 6.19 AUD
High 6.24 AUD
Low 6.18 AUD
Close (prev. day) 6.17 AUD
VWAP 6.213972 AUD
Volume (pcs) 121,785
Trading volume 756,768.57
Number of trades 871
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf(%)  +13.74% +45.43% +10.11%
Perf (abs.) +0.75  +1.94  +0.57
Beta 0.11 0.10 0.28
Volatility 2473  27.46  36.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date

Stuttgart
17

Frankfurt
17

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/03/ 15:08 3.80 USD

14

Australian Securities
Exchange 17

6.15 AUD (112,809
6.08 AUD (272,619
6.11 AUD (277,815
5.18 AUD (350,481

Time Price

2024/07/ 08:17 3.76 EUR

2024/07/ 08:07 3.74 EUR

2024/07/ 08:10 6.21 AUD

6.65 AUD (2024/06/03
5.29 AUD (2024/01/08
6.65 AUD (2024/06/03
3.42 AUD (2023/10/26

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.76 871
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216836768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417743772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321285951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238011011
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Company profile

Company Logo

WFD UNIBAIL-RODAMCO

Contact Details

UNIBAIL-RODAMCO-WESTFIELD SE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marie
Tritant

Anne-Sophie
Sancerre

Fabrice Mouchel

Sylvain
Montcouquiol

Vincent Rouget

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques Richier

Aline Sylla-
Walbaum

Cécile Cabanis

Dagmar P.
Kollmann

Julie Avrane-
Chopard

Michel Dessolain
Roderick Munsters
Sara Lucas
Susana Gallardo

Torrededia
Xavier Niel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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